
LOT 3 BLOCK C WESTWOOD ACRES S/D

965-521, WD 1121-2693, QC 1308-2

AMPARO EUVARGAIN JR
254 SW RAY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02760-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

4416.0100 1.00/

06/23/2021 MLU

11/07/2023 jerry 2.11 12,940 0 0 12,940

STANDARD
2

240,088
6,872
12,940

259,900
102,969
156,931

HX HB 51,411
105,520
259,900

0

259,900

1356/0109 3/16/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISA J AMPARO

EUVARGAIN AMPARO JR

1308/2544 1/06/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLOTTE AMPARO

LISA J & EUVARGAIN 
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000048178 Roof Replacement 25,000 09/18/2023

2008HX Base Yr

254 SW RAY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,845 115.9200 129.83 369,366 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2695

BAS 2,068 100 2,068 174,517

FOP 20 30 6 506

FUS 627 100 627 52,912

UOP 720 20 144 12,152

3,435 2,845 240,088

UOP= N16 W45 S16 E45$ BAS= W72 S29 E28 FOP= E5 N4 W5 S4$N4 E5
S4 E39 N29$ PTR=N30 FUS= N19 W33 S19 E33$ S30$.

UOP 16

45

16

45

BAS

72

29

28
4

5
4

39

29

FOP
5

4
5

4

FUS 19

33

19

33

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,224.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,672

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

6,872

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 12,765

2 9600 C WASTELAND 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 175


